STA		19D	Permit No	43720
	TE OF O	REGON WA	TER RESOURCES	DEPARTMENTE CE
A	pplication	for Permit	to Appropriate Su	rface Water 0CT13
I Fam	In F St	me S. 4 G	rordon F. Stone J	WATER RESOUR
1,	gewater	Rd.	(Name of Applicant)	laditoue
tate of Orec	J Pon	Mailing Address)	Phone No. \$ 503.	656–9000 do hereby
\sim	,	(Zip Code)	the following described was	
1 Thasa	urce of the pro-	naeed appropriati	onie a spring locat	ed on Lot 4, Block 14
om the\$.•.		orner of .Lo.t nite, Orego	(Public Land Surv.)	Wiew Addition to
om the\$.•.	Wco	nite, Orego (If there is more than o	(Public Land Surv.) On Section 3 one point of diversion, each must be described	Wiew Addition to
the To	W	nite, Orego (If there is more than o	Plock 14. Fair (Public Land Surve) on Section 3 one point of diversion, each must be described being within the N.	W. 4 of the S.W. 4 of
the To	W	nite, Orego (If there is more than o	Public Land Survey (Public Land Survey) (P	W. 4 of the S.W. 4 of
the Te	W	nite, Orego (If there is more than o	Public Land Survey (Public Land Survey) (P	W. Mof the S.W. 4 of of Grant List use and/or number
om the	W	nite, Orego (If there is more than o	Palock 14. Fair (Public Land Surv.) (Public La	W. 4 of the S.W. 4 of of Grant rigation. List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated Household only 2

10wnsnip	<u> </u>	лаг	ige		Section	List 1/4 1/4 0]	Section		of acres to be trr	igaiea
9 5	35	1,	/2	E.	4	N.E. of	S.E.		Household	only (
Lots	5,	6	&	7,	Block 19,	Original	Townsite	of	Granite	
					Granite,	Oregon				
				,						
							And all the control of the control o			,
					J					

c feet per secon	d300 gal	**************************************	hours	/.	VI L	n-
		(If water is to be use	d from more than one sour	ce, give quantity from e	ach)	
5. The use to	which the water	is to be applied is .	Househol	duseonly	<i>y</i>	
•••••		•••••				
			_	•		
6.		DESCRIPTIO.	N OF WORKS			V
de dimension or pipeline, s bution systen	ze and type of pu	struction of diversion mp and motor, type	on dam and head e of irrigation syst	lgate, length an tem to adequate	d dimension ly describe th	s of suppl e proposed
Evi	stina aravi	ty flow pipe	from sprir	ng to our l	house	
						•
has been	.inusefor	25-30years				••••••
					·····	
						• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
		,,,,,,				
						4

		,				
		•••••			•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	••••••
		••••••	•••••			
			•••••			
	•••••		•••••		•	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •						
· domestic use	state number of f	amilies to be suppl	ied X2			
7. Construc	tion work will beg	gin on or before	Completed 2	5-30 years	ago	
8. Construc	tion work will be	completed on or bej	foreSame	••••••	Jef S	20
9 The mate	r will be complete	ly applied to the pr	oposed use on or h	peforeSam	10-1-	81
s. The wate	. will be complete	i, appired to the pr		.,		Salar Area Talente
					e e e	ه فا با ۱۳۰۰ ایم. د منطق میداهر بدهافه

Remarks: At time of	construction of pipeline, my property
and property on wh	ich spring is located were under one
ownership.	
	······································
	······································
	V F F. J)///
	Signature of Applicant
	Jordon J Stone Sur
This is to cartify that I have man	nined the foregoing application, together with the accompanying maj
and data, and return the same for	completion
In order to retain its priority, the	is application must be returned to the Water Resources Director wit
corrections on or beforeJanuary9	9,
HIMMIECC 1.11. Q+h	a C November 40.79
	day ofNovember, 19.78
James E. Sexson	Water Resources Director
_ id	By Cles Jaine
	Ves Gärner
OV2 7 1978 RESOURCES LEM, OREGON	
™ ™ M M M	
10 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
y James and	
ER S S	
MA .	
This instrument was first received	l in the office of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on the
17:4	
day of	ober , 19 78 , at (1:00 o'cloc)
М.	
Application No5799	Permit No. 43720

٦٢	Permit No. 43720
	_

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

Application No...

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE EXISTING FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount of u	vater which can be applied to b	eneficial use and
shall not exceed	ond measured at the point of d	iversion from the
stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water us	ers, from a spring.	
The use to which this water is to be applied isdomes.		
irrigation.of.lawn.and.garden.not.to.exceed.½	acre in area for each f	amily.
If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to	of one cul	bic foot per second
or its equivalent for each acre irrigated		
	•	
and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as		r state officer.
The priority date of this permit is	October 13, 1978	
Actual construction work shall begin on or before	December 21, 1979	and shall
thereafter be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be c	ompleted on or before October	1, 1980
Complete application of the water to the proposed use si		
WITNESS my hand this 21st day of		

Water Resources Director